
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(3) KATAMPAS NIKIFOROS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:41.811 

1:31.242 

1:28.865 

1:26.716 

1:26.362 

1:26.014 

Diff 

+15.797 

+5.228 

+2.851 

+0.702 

+0.348 

Time of Day 

14:11:55.865 

14:13:27.107 

14:14:55.972 

14:16:22.688 

14:17:49.050 

14:19:15.064 

Printed: 23/05/2021 14:32:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

FAST MOTO 5 

Practice started at 14:08:58 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/05/2021 14:00 


