

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

PAST MOTO 5 Produce started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 16:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 16:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 16:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 Image: started at 16:08:58 Image: started at 14:08:58 <thimage: started<="" th=""><th colspan="7" rowspan="2">SUNDAY FAST MOTO 5</th><th colspan="6">Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km</th></thimage:>	SUNDAY FAST MOTO 5							Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km					
Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Time of Day (3) KATAMPAS NIKIFOROS 1 1:41:811 +15.797 14:11:55.865 14:13:27.107 14:13:27.107 14:13:59.72 14:14:55.972 14:14:55.972 14:16:22.688 14:16:22.688 14:16:22.688 14:16:22.688 14:17:49.050								23/05/2021 14:00					▋_▋_
(3) KATAMPAS NIKIFOROS 1 1:41.811 +15.797 14:11:55.865 2 1:31.242 +5.228 14:13:27.107 3 1:28.865 +2.851 14:14:55.972 4 1:26.716 +0.702 14:16:22.688 5 1:26.362 +0.348 14:17:49.050													
1 1:41.811 +15.797 14:11:55.865 2 1:31.242 +5.228 14:13:27.107 3 1:28.865 +2.851 14:14:55.972 4 1:26.716 +0.702 14:16:22.688 5 1:26.362 +0.348 14:17:49.050	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
2 1:31:242 +5.228 14:13:27.107 3 1:28.865 +2.851 14:14:55.972 4 1:26.716 +0.702 14:16:22.688 5 1:26.362 +0.348 14:17:49.050													
	(3) KATAMI 1 2 3 4 5	PAS NIKIFOROS 1:41.811 1:31.242 1:28.865 1:26.716 1:26.362	+15.797 +5.228 +2.851 +0.702	14:11:55.865 14:13:27.107 14:14:55.972 14:16:22.688 14:17:49.050		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day

Orbits